

Decision No. _____

ORIGINAL

BEFORE THE RAILROAD COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Decision No. 1916

In the Matter of the Application of
the SAN PEDRO, LOS ANGELES & SALT LAKE
RAILROAD COMPANY for authority to cancel
its eight-day round-trip fares from Los
Angeles and Pasadena to Pomona, Narod,
Ontario, Riverside, Colton, San Bernardino
and Redlands, California, and return.

App. No. 852

BY THE COMMISSION:

ORDER OF DISMISSAL.

In accordance with the opinion and order made on
November 5, 1914, in Case No. 408, - Edwin A. Colby vs.
Southern Pacific Company,-

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that this application be, and
the same is hereby dismissed without prejudice.

By order of the Railroad Commission.

Dated at San Francisco, California, this 5th
day of November, 1914.

John W. Eashleman
A. S. Loveland

Edwin O. Edgerton
Commissioners.